
10  |  Cresfest 2025 

Friday 4 April CRESFEST 2025 
SCAN QR CODE TO VIEW ANY PROGRAM UPDATES

Primary 
School 

Stage

Wayapurra 
Hall (CNC)

COMMUNITY 
BANK STAGE 
(TOWN HALL)

Senior 
Citizens 

Hall

Leavers American 
(Lindsay 

Room)

Old 
COurthouse

Havilah 
Masonic 

Upper

American 
(The Lounge)

4.00 pm 

4.15 pm

4.30 pm  

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm 

5.30 pm

5.45 pm

6.00 pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm 

8.45 pm

9.00 pm  

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

9.45 pm

10.00 pm

10.15 pm

10.30 pm

10.45 pm

Share your photos and tag us @cresfestaus Ticketed event: Armband required                    Free event 

Session with 
James Rigby 

and 
Ernie Gruner 

(open)
7:45 - 9:15pm

Session with 
Sarah and Silas 

(celtic)
6:00 -7:30pm

Big Fiddle 
Little Fiddle
6:45 –7:30pm

One Part Gin
7:45 –8:30pm

The Beez
10:15 –11:00pm

Fiona Ross
8:45 – 9:30pm

The Dead 
Salesmen

6:15 –7:00pm

Freya and 
Tom 

McGowan
7:15 – 8:00pm

Felicity Dowd
8:15 – 9:00pm

Kofi Kunkpe 
and 

the Calabash
9:15 –10:00pm

Apolline
6:30 –7:15pm

Natty D
7:30 – 8:15pm

Madi Colville-
Walker

8:30 – 9:15pm

Candi
9:45 –10:30pm

Welcome 
Concert with 

Joe Geia Band; 
Grace Barbe 
Afro Kreol; 
Chris Stout 

and Catriona 
McKay 

(Scotland)
6:30 – 8:30pm

The Maes
9:00 – 9:45pm

TBC 

10:00 –10:45pm

Tim Scanlan 
and 

Mana Okubo
6:00 – 6:45pm

Kerryn Fields
7:15 – 8:00pm

deborahN
8:30 – 9:15pm

Grassy Strings
9:45 – 10:30pm

Great Aunt
7:00 – 7:45pm

Geoffrey 
Williams

8:15 – 9:00pm

The Royal 
High Jinx

9:30 – 10:15pm

Smoking 
ceremony

4:45 – 5:00pm

Tuck Shop 
Ladies

6:15 – 7:00pm

dúchas/
dùthchas - 
blood-tie

7:30 – 8:15pm

CresFestival 
Choir 

Rehearsal 
with Stephen 
Taberner and 

Stella Savy
8:30 – 9:30pm

This program
 is subject to change. Final version available 15th M

arch.



Cresfest 2025  |  11

Farmers 
Arms

RSL 
Forecourt

4.00 pm 

4.15 pm

4.30 pm  

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

5.15 pm 

5.30 pm

5.45 pm

6.00 pm

6.15 pm

6.30 pm

6.45 pm

7.00 pm

7.15 pm

7.30 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

8.30 pm 

8.45 pm

9.00 pm  

9.15 pm

9.30 pm

9.45 pm

10.00 pm

10.15 pm

10.30 pm

10.45 pm

Share your photos and tag us @cresfestaus Ticketed event: Armband required                    Free event 

Friday 4 Apr.

Creswick 
Chorus

3:45 – 4:30pm

Session with 
Azo Bell 

(come all ye)
7:00–8:30pm

Singing 
Session with 

Tuck Shop 
Ladies 

9:00–10:30pm

Creswick 
Cloggers

5:00 –5:45pm

This program
 is subject to change. Final version available 15th M

arch.

CresFoto kicks off in 2025. 
We invite photographers to enter up to 5 
images capturing the vibe of CresFest 
2025, with six chances to win:

Photographers will upload their 
preferred festival shots during 
April 2025 -  entries will close on 
30 April 2025.
A panel of local volunteers 
including amateur and 
professional photographers 
will select the ten best shots 
in each category.

Best crowd shot
Best street shot
Best town shot
Most fun shot
Most representative shot

Shortlisted images will be viewed 
by a panel of CresFest committee 
and crew, who will select one winner 
per category and one overall winner.
All shortlisted images will be considered 
for use in CresFest reporting and marketing, 
and for inclusion an exhibition mooted for CF2026 - 
entrants grant CresFest perpetual, world-wide, 
non-exclusive and royalty-free permission to use the images in our 
marketing channels.

PRIZES

1 overall winner (from any category) will win 2 free weekend 
passes to CresFest 2026 plus free camping (if needed) - total value 
around $700.

The winner in each category will receive a voucher for merchandise 
from our shop OR a discount on CF2026 tickets - each valued 
at $150.

CALLING ALL 
PHOTOGRAPHERS  -
A CHANCE TO 
SHOOT AND WIN!

Full details at: 
cresfest.com.au/get-involved/cresfoto/


