FRIDAY 4 APRIL

CRESFEST 2025

SCAN OR CODE TO VIEW ANY PROGRAM UPDATES

	PRIMARY School Stage	WAYAPURRA Hall (CNC)	COMMUNITY Bank Stage (Town Hall)	SENIOR Citizens Hall	LEAVERS	AMERICAN (LINDSAY ROOM)	OLD Courthouse	HAVILAH Masonic Upper	AMERICAN (THE LOUNGE)
4.00 PM									
4.15 PM									
4.30 PM									
4.45 PM		Smoking ceremony 4:45 - 5:00pm							
5.00 PM		4:45 – 5:00pm							
5.15 PM									
5.30 PM									
5.45 PM									
6.00 PM									
6.15 PM				Tim Scanlan and Mana Okubo					
6.30 PM		Tuck Shop Ladies		6:00 – 6:45pm	The Dead Salesmen				Session with
6.45 PM		6:15 – 7:00pm			6:15 –7:00pm	Apolline			Sarah and Silas (celtic)
7.00 PM						6:30 -7:15pm	Big Fiddle		6:00 -7:30pm
7.15 PM	Welcome Concert with Joe Geia Band;						Little Fiddle 6:45 –7:30pm		
	Grace Barbe Afro Kreol;		Great Aunt 7:00 – 7:45pm		France and				
7.30 PM	Chris Stout and Catriona			Kerryn Fields 7:15 – 8:00pm	Freya and Tom McGowan				
7.45 PM	McKay (Scotland)	dúchas/ dùthchas -		, o.o.p	7:15 – 8:00pm	Natty D			
8.00 PM	6:30 – 8:30pm	blood-tie 7:30 – 8:15pm				7:30 – 8:15pm	One Part Gin		
8.15 PM							7:45 -8:30pm		Session with
8.30 PM			Geoffrey						James Rigby and
8.45 PM		CresFestival	Williams 8:15 – 9:00pm		Felicity Dowd 8:15 – 9:00pm				Ernie Gruner (open) 7:45 - 9:15pm
		Choir Rehearsal	·	deborahN 8:30 – 9:15pm		Madi Colville- Walker 8:30 – 9:15pm			7.15 3.15p.11
9.00 PM		with Stephen Taberner and Stella Savy				. 6.30 - 9.13pm	Fiona Ross 8:45 – 9:30pm		
9.15 PM	The Maes	8:30 – 9:30pm					0.13 3.30p.m		
9.30 PM	9:00 – 9:45pm		The Royal		Kofi Kunkpe and				
9.45 PM			High Jinx 9:30 - 10:15pm		the Calabash 9:15 –10:00pm				
10.00 PM									
10.15 PM				Grassy Strings 9:45 – 10:30pm		Candi 9:45 –10:30pm			
	ТВС								
10.30 PM	10:00 –10:45pm				The Beez 10:15 –11:00pm				
10.45 PM									

IDAY 4 APR

ARMS

FORECOURT

4.00 PM		
4.15 PM		Creswick
4.30 PM		Chorus 3:45 – 4:30pm
4.45 PM		
5.00 PM		
5.15 PM		Creswick Cloggers
5.30 PM		5:00 –5:45pm
5.45 PM		
6.00 PM		
6.15 PM		
6.30 PM		
6.45 PM		
7.00 PM		
7.15 PM		
7.30 PM	Session with	
7.45 PM	Azo Bell (come all ye) 7:00–8:30pm	
8.00 PM		
8.15 PM		
8.30 PM		
8.45 PM		
9.00 PM		
9.15 PM		
9.30 PM	Singing Session with	
9.45 PM	Tuck Shop Ladies 9:00–10:30pm	
10.00 PM	2.00 10.30pill	
10.15 PM		
10.30 PM		
10.45 PM		

CALLING ALL PHOTOGRAPHERS -**A CHANCE TO SHOOT AND WIN!**

CresFoto kicks off in 2025. We invite photographers to enter up to 5 images capturing the vibe of CresFest 2025, with six chances to win:

Photographers will upload their preferred festival shots during April 2025 - entries will close on 30 April 2025.

A panel of local volunteers including amateur and professional photographers will select the ten best shots in each category.

BEST CROWD SHOT BEST STREET SHOT **EST TOWN SHOT** NOST FUN SHOT MOST REPRESENTATIVE SHOT

Shortlisted images will be viewed by a panel of CresFest committee and crew, who will select one winner per category and one overall winner. All shortlisted images will be considered for use in CresFest reporting and marketing, and for inclusion an exhibition mooted for CF2026 entrants grant CresFest perpetual, world-wide, non-exclusive and royalty-free permission to use the images in our marketing channels.

1 overall winner (from any category) will win 2 free weekend passes to CresFest 2026 plus free camping (if needed) - total value around \$700.

The winner in each category will receive a voucher for merchandise from our shop OR a discount on CF2026 tickets - each valued at \$150.

FULL DETAILS AT: CRESFEST.COM.AU/GET-INVOLVED/CRESFOTO/



This program is subject to change. Final version available 15th









DWICK'S FESTIVAL OF MUSIC BE